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Bus 51PQF Quarrata - Firenze Go to website

Direction
Firenze T2 Guidoni P1 — Quarrata (Terminal)

52 stops

Open route schedule

Firenze T2 Guidoni P1

Geminiani Poste

Pistoiese Bivio

San Biagio A Petriolo

Pistoiese Luccio

Pistoiese 11

Pistoiese 15

Pistoiese Brozzi

Pistoiese 21

Baccellina 03

San Piero A Ponti 01

Pistoiese 37

Giunchetta

Indicatore 01

Pistoiese 39

Pistoiese 41

Pistoiese 43

Pistoiese 45

Crocicchio Dell'Oro

Le Mosche

Caiano

Route schedule
Firenze T2 Guidoni P1 — Quarrata (Terminal)

Monday 06:15-21:20

Tuesday 06:15-21:20

Wednesday 06:15-21:20

Thursday 06:15-21:20

Friday 06:15-21:20

Saturday 06:15-21:20

Sunday 10:25-20:25

Route info

Direction: Firenze T2 Guidoni P1

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-51PQF-1355321565-924599001
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Poggio Nuovo 1

Vittorio Emanuele

Villa Medicea

Poggio Regina Margherita

Il Bargo 1

Poggetto Campo Sportivo 1

Poggetto Centro 1

Ponte La Furba 1

Ficarello 1

Ficarello 3

Casa Rossa 1

Via Statale (Rio Barberoni)

Catena

Via Statale (Incr. Via Colzi)

Via Statale (Farmacia)

Catena (Pizzeria Stella)

Ponte Torto

Casini

Rotatoria Falcone E Borsellino

Bivio Castello Biagini

Olmi (Via Montalbano)

Olmi (Via Del Casone)

Via Montalbano (Liceo Artistico)

Casa Della Salute

Via Montalbano (Incr. Via Gramsci)

Via Montalbano (Coop)

Via Montalbano (Incr. Via Giotto)

Quarrata (Via Torino)

Bivio Tizzana



Quarrata (Ex Cinema Moderno)

Quarrata (Terminal)



Direction
Quarrata (Terminal) — Firenze T2 Guidoni P1

53 stops

Open route schedule

Quarrata (Terminal)

Quarrata (Ex Cinema Moderno)

Quarrata (Comune)

Bivio Tizzana

Quarrata (Via Torino)

Via Montalbano (Incr. Via Giotto)

Via Montalbano (Coop)

Via Montalbano (Incr. Via Gramsci)

Casa Della Salute

Via Montalbano (Liceo Artistico)

Olmi (Via Del Casone)

Olmi (Via Montalbano)

Bivio Castello Biagini

Rotatoria Falcone E Borsellino

Casini

Ponte Torto

Catena (Pizzeria Stella)

Via Statale (Farmacia)

Via Statale (Incr. Via Colzi)

Catena

Via Statale (Rio Barberoni)

Casa Rossa 4

Ficarello 2

Ficarello 4

Ponte La Furba 2

Route schedule
Quarrata (Terminal) — Firenze T2 Guidoni P1

Monday 05:15-20:25

Tuesday 05:15-20:25

Wednesday 05:15-20:25

Thursday 05:15-20:25

Friday 05:15-20:25

Saturday 05:15-20:25

Sunday 09:25-19:25

Route info

Direction: Quarrata (Terminal)

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-51PQF-1355321565-924599001


Poggetto Centro 2

Poggetto Campo Sportivo 2

Il Bargo 2

Via Matteotti 1

Via Matteotti 2

Via Aldo Moro

Poggio A Caiano

Poggio Nuovo 4

Poggio Nuovo 2

Pistoiese Molino

Pistoiese Bardazzi

Pistoiese 50

Pistoiese 48

Pistoiese 46

Pistoiese 44

Indicatore 02

Xiii Martiri

Pistoiese 40

San Piero A Ponti

Baccellina 04

Pistoiese 26

La Nave Di Brozzi

Pistoiese Umbria

Pistoiese Veneto

Pistoiese Pesciolino

San Biagio A Petriolo 02

Pistoiese Baracca

Firenze T2 Guidoni P1



51PQF Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Quarrata

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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